
ACT-USB2-AMCM-2.5M
USB 2.0 Type-C cable (AM/CM), 2.5 m

Allows you to connect your USB Type C device to any USB 2.0
port or vice versa

-

Perfect to connect your Type-C smartphone to any USB
charger or to connect standard USB peripherals to your
computer with USB Type-C port

-

Features

USB 2.0 AM to CM cable-
Data transfer rate up to 480 Mbps-
Suitable for fast data synchronisation and charging (max 2.1 A)-

Moulded connectors with integrated strain relief-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0, forward compatible with USB 3.0 / 3.1
Connectors: USB Type-C (male), USB Type-A (male)
Data transfer rate: up to 480 Mb/s
Charging power output: max 2.1 A (10W)
Color: black

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

USB cable

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

48
0.02728
3.81
50x50x50 mm
400x310x220 mm
CN
8716309097963
8544429090


